


Place

Nourish Feeds Limited,
Bangladesh

Organic Healthcare Ltd,
Bangladesh

MEP Engineering, Bangladesh

Sports and Recreation Club,

Hong Kong

Kwai Chung Police Station,
Hong Kong

Baptist Hospita, Hong Kong

Pak Sha Wan Correctional
Institution, Hong Kong

Block X The Hong Kong
Polytechnic University

Pamela Youde Nethersole
Eastern Hospital

LLee Garden Road Hennessy
Apartments

CPL in Shatin

320 Lockhart Road,
Hong Kong

NTT Data Centre,
Hong Kong

www.geoclima.com

UNITS

Model

VHA 2420A LN EC-01 K SPEC

VHA 1345A EC-01

VHA 1550A-AC 071

GHABT110A AC-34

TMA 1B350B EC SP

TSE1B350DC + RCE3V6F6M

TMA 3B1100BEC

TMA 2B700A EC K

TMA TA220AEC

TMA 1B350A EC K

TMA 2A550A EC-34 K

TMATB350AAC

TMA 2A450B EC

TMA 3A900A EC

TMA 2B700A EC K

TMA 2B800B EC-34 K SPEC

TMA 1TA260B EC-34 K

TMA 2A550A EC-34 KCA

VHA 2117A EC-01 CM

Total
kw

184

140

1129

430

700

700

4400

700

200

660

560

760

450

1800

1400

1618

282

1479

216

Description

Air cooled chiller with scroll
compressors

Air cooled chiller with scroll
compressors

Air cooled chiller with scroll
compressors

Air cooled chiller with screw
compressors

Air cooled chiller with
centrifugal compressors

Evaporative unit + remote
condenser

Air cooled chiller with
centrifugal compressors

Air cooled chiller with
centrifugal compressors

Air cooled chiller with
centrifugal compressors

Air cooled chiller with
centrifugal compressors

Air cooled chiller with
centrifugal compressors

Air cooled chiller with
centrifugal compressors

Air cooled chiller with
centrifugal compressors

Air cooled chiller with
centrifugal compressors

Air cooled chiller with
centrifugal compressors

Air cooled chiller with
centrifugal compressors

Air cooled chiller with
centrifugal compressors

Air cooled chiller with
centrifugal compressors

Air cooled Circlemod chiller
with scroll compressors
and cylindrical condensers
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https://www.geoclima.com/th/pro/hong-kong-sports-and-recreation-club/
https://www.geoclima.com/th/pro/hong-kong-sports-and-recreation-club/
https://www.geoclima.com/th/pro/hong-kong-baptist-hospital/

Place
Whirlpool Factory, India

Demest Ballestra, Indonesia

NEE, Pakistan

Havellian, Pakistan
Pakistan

Pakistan

St. Lukes Medical Center,
Philippines

RELIANCE INSURANCE
LIMITED - Dhaka

Tsing Yi Vehicle Examination
Centre, Hong Kong

CPL in Shatin Centre,
Hong Kong

Peruri Money Printing Press,
Indonesia

PT. RASINDO TATA LAKSANA
RUKO KRANGGAN PERMAI

Prince Jackard Factory,
Bangladesh

CONSOLIDATED BUSINESS
SYSTEMS LIMITED

TAXILA IMPEX PTE LTD

Central Kowloon Route -
Hong Kong

TWGH's Wong Fung Ling
Memorial Building - Hong
Kong

Kulthorn factory, Thailand

ECF Precision, Thailand

www.geoclima.com

Model

TMH 1B400

GHH B2110 WT-34

GHR B1140 AC-34

GHR B190 AC-34

GHA B260A AC-34 K

GHR B235A AC-34

TMH 1C500 WT-34

TMH 6C800RT HE

TMH 3A900 WT-34

TMH 2A660 WT-34

TMA 3A960A EC-34 K

TMH 4B1700 WT-34

TMH 4B1700 WT-34

GHH B1180 WT-34

GHA B2180A EC-34 K PU PHE

VSA 1260A EC-01 CM

TMA 2A450A EC-34 K

TMA 2A550A EC-34 KCA

TMH 3C1500 WT-34

TMH 2C1050 WT-34

Total
kW

1200

345

5175

1310

360

463,2

1010

8436

2700

1200

3867

1760

1760

880

588

210

1060

1056

1400

1055

Description

Water cooled chiller with
centrifugal compressors

Water cooled chiller with
sScrew compressors

Air cooled chiller with screw
COMpressors

Air cooled chiller with screw
COMpressors

Air cooled chiller with screw
COMpressors

Air cooled chiller with screw
COMpressors

Water cooled chiller with
centrifugal compressors

Water cooled chiller with
centrifugal compressors

Water cooled chiller with
centrifugal compressors

Water cooled chiller with
centrifugal compressors

Air cooled chiller with
centrifugal compressors

Water cooled chiller with
centrifugal compressors

Water cooled chiller with
centrifugal compressors

Water cooled chiller with
screw compressors

Air cooled chiller with screw
COMpressors

Condensing Circlemod unit
with scroll compressors
and cylindrical condensers

Air cooled chiller with
centrifugal compressors

Air cooled chiller with
centrifugal compressors

Water cooled chiller with
centrifugal compressors

Water cooled chiller with
centrifugal compressors
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Place

Pacific Container Bag.
Thailand

Siam Poongsan Factory,
Thailand

Soonthorn Factory, Thailand

Frigel Asia Pacifc CO. LTD

Vesco Pharmaceutical Co.
Ltd.

Phetsiam PE. Pipe CO. LTD.
HKU Academic Building at

No.3 Sassoon Road

Unison Laboratories, Thailand

Nexg Devices, Thailand

Mars Petcare, Thailand

Tung Chiu Commercial
Centre, Hong Kong

www.geoclima.com

Model

TMA 4B1350B EC-34 K

TMA TAT90A EC-34 K

TMA TAT90A EC-34 K

TMA 2B700A AC-34

GHA B2320A AC-34 K

VHA 2072 ACH EC BP 10 LN
FL AV1 ST HR

TMA TA300A EC-34 K

TMH 2B700 WT-34

TMA 1B300A EC-34 CM

GHA B1210A AC-34 K

VHA 2170B EC-01 CM

GHA B280A AC-34 K

TMA 2Z700A EC-ZE CM

TMA 1J400A EC-ZE CM

TMA TA220A EC-34 KCA

TMA 2B700B EC-34 KCA

Total

Description

KW P

1406 Air Qooled chiller with
centrifugal compressors

460 Air cooled chiller with
centrifugal compressors

930 Air cooled chiller with
centrifugal compressors

1400 Air gooled chiller with
centrifugal compressors

1390 Air cooled chiller with screw

compressors
107 Air cooled chiller with heat
recovery

350 Air cooled chiller with
centrifugal compressors

200 Water cooled chiller with
centrifugal compressors

Air cooled Circlemiser
844 chiller with centrifugal
compressors and
cylindrical condensers
880 Air cooled chiller with screw

compressors

Air cooled Circlemod chiller
282 with scroll compressors
and cylindrical condensers

Air cooled chiller with screw

634
compressors
Air cooled Circlemiser
hill ith ifugal
670 chiller with centrifuga
compressors and
cylindrical condensers
Air cooled Circlemiser
894 chiller with centrifugal
compressors and
cylindrical condensers
208 ] . .
Air cooled chiller with
centrifugal compressors
6571
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https://www.geoclima.com/th/pro/thailand-big-bag-production/
https://www.geoclima.com/th/pro/thailand-big-bag-production/
https://www.geoclima.com/th/pro/siam-poongsan-metal/
https://www.geoclima.com/th/pro/siam-poongsan-metal/
https://www.geoclima.com/th/pro/unison-laboratories-thailand/
https://www.geoclima.com/th/pro/mars-petcare-thailand/

Place Model

8 Lee Kung Street, Hong Kong TMA 2A500A EC-34 KCA

Energen Technologies,

Thailand TMA 1B450A EC-34 K SP PU

Kuching, Malesia TMA 1B450A EC-34 K SP PU

TMA 4B1250B EC-34 CM LL

Data center, Hong Kong SPEC

Hong Kong VHA 2117A EC-01 CM

www.geoclima.com

Total
kW

527

550

1100

13200

216

Description N.

Air cooled chiller with
centrifugal compressors

Air cooled chiller with
centrifugal compressors

Air cooled Circlemiser
chiller with oil-free 2
centrifugal compressors

Air cooled Circlemiser
chiller with oil-free 6
centrifugal compressors

Air cooled Circlemod chiller
with scroll compressors
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ABOUT Us

We design and produce special units for applications in air conditioning, refrigeration and air han-
dling systems, with low environmental impact and specifically designed to meet all specific clients’
requirements in terms of size, capacity, performance and temperature.

Where the others stop, we go on.

Our identity is founded on:

~ ! ,  INNOVATION
- O = Weuse the highest technology available in order to maximize efficiency, reduce start-up costs
and guarantee a satisfactory return on investment.

CUSTOMIZATION
All types of machines can be provided and developed in non-standard version, thanks to

the flexibility of our production system.

We aim to develop applications with the lowest environmental impact possible, using

ﬁ ECO-SUSTAINABILITY
refrigerants with a very low GWPR, such as the HFO-1234ze and the R290.

Our facilities and sales offices around the world.
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Geoclima Asia
1106 Sukhumvit Road
Prakanong, Klongtoey
10110 Bangkok
THAILAND
T: +66 (0) 20125 212
E: info.asia@geoclima.com

www.geoclima.com



