# Reference List SOUTHEAST ASIA

.



# UNITS

Place	Model	Total kW	Description	N.
Nourish Feeds Limited, Bangladesh	VHA 2420A LN EC-01 K SPEC	184	Air cooled chiller with scroll compressors	1
	VHA 1345A EC-01	140	Air cooled chiller with scroll compressors	2
Organic Healthcare Ltd, Bangladesh	VHA 1550A-AC 01	112.9	Air cooled chiller with scroll compressors	1
MEP Engineering, Bangladesh	GHA B1110A AC-34	430	Air cooled chiller with screw compressors	2
Sports and Recreation Club, Hong Kong	TMA 1B350B EC SP	700	Air cooled chiller with centrifugal compressors	2
Kwai Chung Police Station, Hong Kong	TSE1B350DC + RCE3V6F6M	700	Evaporative unit + remote condenser	2
<u>Baptist Hospita, Hong Kong</u>	TMA 3B1100BEC	4400	Air cooled chiller with centrifugal compressors	4
	TMA 2B700A EC K	700	Air cooled chiller with centrifugal compressors	1
	TMA 1A220AEC	200	Air cooled chiller with centrifugal compressors	1
	TMA 1B350A EC K	660	Air cooled chiller with centrifugal compressors	2
	TMA 2A550A EC-34 K	560	Air cooled chiller with centrifugal compressors	1
Pak Sha Wan Correctional Institution, Hong Kong	TMA1B350AAC	760	Air cooled chiller with centrifugal compressors	2
Block X The Hong Kong	TMA 2A450B EC	450	Air cooled chiller with centrifugal compressors	1
Polytechnic University	TMA 3A900A EC	1800	Air cooled chiller with centrifugal compressors	2
Pamela Youde Nethersole Eastern Hospital	TMA 2B700A EC K	1400	Air cooled chiller with centrifugal compressors	2
Lee Garden Road Hennessy Apartments	TMA 2B800B EC-34 K SPEC	1618	Air cooled chiller with centrifugal compressors	2
CPL in Shatin	TMA 1A260B EC-34 K	282	Air cooled chiller with centrifugal compressors	1
320 Lockhart Road, Hong Kong	TMA 2A550A EC-34 KCA	1479	Air cooled chiller with centrifugal compressors	3
NTT Data Centre, Hong Kong	VHA 2117A EC-01 CM	216	Air cooled Circlemod chiller with scroll compressors and cylindrical condensers	2



Place	Model	Total kW	Description	N.
Whirlpool Factory, India	TMH 1B400	1200	Water cooled chiller with centrifugal compressors	3
Demest Ballestra, Indonesia	GHH B2110 WT-34	345	Water cooled chiller with screw compressors	1
NEE, Pakistan	GHR B1140 AC-34	5175	Air cooled chiller with screw compressors	15
	GHR B190 AC-34	1310	Air cooled chiller with screw compressors	5
Havellian, Pakistan	GHA B260A AC-34 K	360	Air cooled chiller with screw compressors	2
Pakistan	GHR B235A AC-34	463,2	Air cooled chiller with screw compressors	4
Pakistan	TMH 1C500 WT-34	1010	Water cooled chiller with centrifugal compressors	2
St. Lukes Medical Center, Philippines	TMH 6C800RT HE	8436	Water cooled chiller with centrifugal compressors	3
RELIANCE INSURANCE LIMITED - Dhaka	TMH 3A900 WT-34	2700	Water cooled chiller with centrifugal compressors	3
Tsing Yi Vehicle Examination Centre, Hong Kong	TMH 2A660 WT-34	1200	Water cooled chiller with centrifugal compressors	2
CPL in Shatin Centre, Hong Kong	TMA 3A960A EC-34 K	3867	Air cooled chiller with centrifugal compressors	4
Peruri Money Printing Press, Indonesia	TMH 4B1700 WT-34	1760	Water cooled chiller with centrifugal compressors	1
PT. RASINDO TATA LAKSANA RUKO KRANGGAN PERMAI	TMH 4B1700 WT-34	1760	Water cooled chiller with centrifugal compressors	1
Prince Jackard Factory, Bangladesh	GHH B1180 WT-34	880	Water cooled chiller with screw compressors	2
CONSOLIDATED BUSINESS SYSTEMS LIMITED	GHA B2180A EC-34 K PU PHE	588	Air cooled chiller with screw compressors	1
TAXILA IMPEX PTE LTD	VSA 1260A EC-01 CM	210	Condensing Circlemod unit with scroll compressors and cylindrical condensers	3
Central Kowloon Route - Hong Kong	TMA 2A450A EC-34 K	1060	Air cooled chiller with centrifugal compressors	2
TWGH's Wong Fung Ling Memorial Building - Hong Kong	TMA 2A550A EC-34 KCA	1056	Air cooled chiller with centrifugal compressors	2
Kulthorn factory, Thailand	TMH 3C1500 WT-34	1400	Water cooled chiller with centrifugal compressors	1
ECF Precision, Thailand	TMH 2C1050 WT-34	1055	Water cooled chiller with centrifugal compressors	1



Place	Model	Total kW	Description	N.
Pacific Container Bag. Thailand	TMA 4B1350B EC-34 K	1406	Air cooled chiller with centrifugal compressors	1
<u>Siam Poongsan Factory,</u> <u>Thailand</u>	TMA 1A190A EC-34 K	460	Air cooled chiller with centrifugal compressors	2
Soonthorn Factory, Thailand	TMA 1A190A EC-34 K	230	Air cooled chiller with centrifugal compressors	1
Frigal Agia Dagifa CO. LTD	TMA 2B700A AC-34	1400	Air cooled chiller with centrifugal compressors	4
Frigel Asia Pacifc CO. LTD	GHA B2320A AC-34 K	1390	Air cooled chiller with screw compressors	2
Vesco Pharmaceutical Co. Ltd.	VHA 2072 A CH EC BP 10 LN FL AV1 ST HR	191	Air cooled chiller with heat recovery	1
Phetsiam P.E. Pipe CO. LTD.	TMA 1A300A EC-34 K	350	Air cooled chiller with centrifugal compressors	1
HKU Academic Building at No.3 Sassoon Road	TMH 2B700 WT-34	700	Water cooled chiller with centrifugal compressors	1
Unison Laboratories, Thailand	TMA 1B300A EC-34 CM	844	Air cooled Circlemiser chiller with centrifugal compressors and cylindrical condensers	2
	GHA B1210A AC-34 K	880	Air cooled chiller with screw compressors	2
Nexg Devices, Thailand	VHA 2170B EC-01 CM	282	Air cooled Circlemod chiller with scroll compressors and cylindrical condensers	2
	GHA B280A AC-34 K	634	Air cooled chiller with screw compressors	2
Mars Petcare, Thailand	TMA 2Z700A EC-ZE CM	670	Air cooled Circlemiser chiller with centrifugal compressors and cylindrical condensers	1
	TMA 1J400A EC-ZE CM	894	Air cooled Circlemiser chiller with centrifugal compressors and cylindrical condensers	2
Tung Chiu Commercial	TMA 1A220A EC-34 KCA	208	Air cooled chiller with	1
Centre, Hong Kong	TMA 2B700B EC-34 KCA	651	centrifugal compressors	1



Place	Model	Total kW	Description	N.
8 Lee Kung Street, Hong Kong	TMA 2A500A EC-34 KCA	527	Air cooled chiller with centrifugal compressors	2
Energen Technologies, Thailand	TMA 1B450A EC-34 K SP PU	550	Air cooled chiller with centrifugal compressors	2
Kuching, Malesia	TMA 1B450A EC-34 K SP PU	1100	Air cooled Circlemiser chiller with oil-free centrifugal compressors	2
Data center, Hong Kong	TMA 4B1250B EC-34 CM LL SPEC	13200	Air cooled Circlemiser chiller with oil-free centrifugal compressors	6
Hong Kong	VHA 2117A EC-01 CM	216	Air cooled Circlemod chiller with scroll compressors	2



# ABOUTUS

We design and produce special units for applications in air conditioning, refrigeration and air handling systems, with low environmental impact and specifically designed to meet all specific clients' requirements in terms of size, capacity, performance and temperature.

#### Where the others stop, we go on.

Our identity is founded on:



#### INNOVATION

We use the highest technology available in order to maximize efficiency, reduce start-up costs and guarantee a satisfactory return on investment.



#### **CUSTOMIZATION**

All types of machines can be provided and developed in non-standard version, thanks to the flexibility of our production system.



#### **ECO-SUSTAINABILITY**

We aim to develop applications with the lowest environmental impact possible, using refrigerants with a very low GWP, such as the HFO-1234ze and the R290.

### Our facilities and sales offices around the world.





### Geoclima Asia

1106 Sukhumvit Road Prakanong, Klongtoey 10110 Bangkok THAILAND T: +66 (0) 20 125 212 E: info.asia@geoclima.com

## www.geoclima.com